1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910963751303321

Inside and out : universities and education for sustainable development
/ | edited by Robert Forrant and Linda Silka

London : , : Routledge, , 2017

9780415784344
0415784344
9781315224336
131522433X
9781351843577
1351843575

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (181 pages) : illustrations
Work, Health and Environment Series

ForrantRobert <1947->
SilkaLinda

378.103

Community and college

Sustainable development - Study and teaching
Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

First published 2006 by Baywood Pub. Co., Inc.

Includes bibliographical references at the end of each chapters and
index.

section 1. University space -- section 2. The regional and global fabric.

Based on research and projects in the field, the perspective of this book
is that long-term, sustainable social and economic development
requires strategies geared to the scientific, technical, cultural, and
environmental aspects of development. The chapters illustrate the
different ways in which universities pursue education for sustainability.



