

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910963751303321
Titolo	Inside and out : universities and education for sustainable development // edited by Robert Farrant and Linda Silka
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London : , : Routledge, , 2017
ISBN	9780415784344 0415784344 9781315224336 131522433X 9781351843577 1351843575
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (181 pages) : illustrations
Collana	Work, Health and Environment Series
Altri autori (Persone)	FarrantRobert <1947-> SilkaLinda
Disciplina	378.103
Soggetti	Community and college Sustainable development - Study and teaching
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	First published 2006 by Baywood Pub. Co., Inc.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references at the end of each chapters and index.
Nota di contenuto	section 1. University space -- section 2. The regional and global fabric.
Sommario/riassunto	Based on research and projects in the field, the perspective of this book is that long-term, sustainable social and economic development requires strategies geared to the scientific, technical, cultural, and environmental aspects of development. The chapters illustrate the different ways in which universities pursue education for sustainability.